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                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBSGS)(MIX) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  35 PALI (SUDHAGAD)      

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7012953  /SALUNKE SAYALI RAJESH ANURADHA                 25F   --  -- -- --                   47E  2.5 D  3    7.50                 85+  3  O      7    21.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           LOKMANYA CHONDI 

                                                         17F   --  -- -- --                   73+  3   O  7   21.00                 38+  2  F      1     2.00            79E   2  O     7    14.00 12.50  65.50 -- 

 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :USMT501        :MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS II                                                  COURSE II :USMT502        :GROUP THEORY 

                              COURSE III:USMTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMT501 & USMT502 

                              COURSE IV :USMT503        :TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES                                                  COURSE V :USMT5C4        :GRAPH THEORY 

                              COURSE VI :USMTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMT503 & USMT504 

3: COMPUTER PRG.& SYS. ANAL.  COURSE VII:USACCA501      :COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND SYSTEM ANALYSIS - I                               COURSE VIII :USACCA5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACCS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015383  /KSHIRSAGAR PALLAVI MAHADEV MAHAD               34F   --  -- -- --                   43E  2.5 E  2    5.00                 65E  3  A      6    18.00            50E   2.5 C    4    10.00            F    

      EVI                  JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                         31F   --  -- -- --                   66E  3   A  6   18.00                 74E  2  O      7    14.00            58E   2  B     5    10.00 15.00  75.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015419   BANGAR PRAKASH PALO KUNDA                      24F   --  -- -- --                   30F  -- --    --    --                69E  3  A      6    18.00            30F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                         31F   --  -- -- --                   86E  3   O  7   21.00                 70E  2  O      7    14.00            58E   2  B     5    10.00 10.00  63.00 -- 

7015447   FULSUNDE DARSHAN SHIVAJI REKHA                 25F   --  -- -- --                   40E  2.5 E  2    5.00                 68E  3  A      6    18.00            36F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           JEEVANDIP,GOVEL 

                                                         31F   --  -- -- --                   75E  3   O  7   21.00                 72E  2  O      7    14.00            55E   2  B     5    10.00 12.50  68.00 -- 

7015457   GHARAT SACHIN RAMESH RUPALI                    48    2.5 D   3  7.50                64   2.5 A  6   15.00                 70   3  O      7    21.00            51    2.5 C    4    10.00            P    

                         

                                                         66    2.5 A   6 15.00                74   3   O  7   21.00                 48   2  D      3     6.00            55    2  B     5    10.00 20.00 105.50  5.28  B 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION 

                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=70      >=60 and <70        >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50       >=40 and <45     <40 

GRADE       :   O            A                    B                  C                  D                  E           F 

GRADE POINT :   7            6                    5                  4                  3                  2           1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :    2 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBSGS)(MIX) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :   8 KALYAN               

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

47: MICROBIOLOGY              COURSE I  :USMB501        :MICROBIAL GENETICS                                                         COURSE II :USMB502        :MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY-PART I 

                              COURSE III:USMBP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMB501 TO USMB502 

                              COURSE IV :USMB503        :MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY - PART - I                                          COURSE V :USMB504        :BIOPROCESS TECHNOLOGY & ENVIRONMENTAL MICRO. 

                              COURSE VI :USMBP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMB503 TO USMB504 

13: ENVIRONMENTAL SC. & POLLUTION 

                              COURSE VII:USACEVS501     :APPLIED ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES                                             COURSE VIII :USACEVS5P1     :PRACTICAL OF USACEVS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7015811  /ANSARI RESHMA MOHAMMAD YUNUS ZAN               25F   --  -- -- --                   55E  2.5 B  5   12.50                 41E  3  E      2     6.00            25F   -- --   --    --               F    

      EDA                  L.D.SONAWANE AS 

                                                         32F   --  -- -- --                   40E  3   E  2    6.00                 42E  2  E      2     4.00            50E   2  C     4     8.00 12.50  36.50 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7016352   BHANDARI KETAN PRADIP PRERANA                  15F   --  -- -- --                   30F  -- --    --    --                41E  3  E      2     6.00            10F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           KADAM COLL - BH 

                                                         23F   --  -- -- --                   56E  3   B  5   15.00                 54E  2  C      4     8.00            70E   2  O     7    14.00 10.00  43.00 -- 

7016815   SHINGOLE KALPESH DATTATRAYA GEET               30F   --  -- -- --                   34F  -- --    --    --                62E  3  A      6    18.00            34F   -- --   --    --               F    

      A                    VPM A/S/C COL.  

                                                         18F   --  -- -- --                   59E  3   B  5   15.00                 38F  -- --    --    --               58E   2  B     5    10.00  8.00  43.00 -- 

7018590   KHARADE ADESH ARUN ANKITA                      A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           J.N.PALIWALA PA 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --     0.00   0.00 -- 

 

45: BOTANY (REVISED)          COURSE I  :USBO501        :PLANT DIVERSITY - III                                                      COURSE II :USBO502        :PLANT DIVERSITY - IV 

                              COURSE III:USBOP5         :PRACTICAL OF USBO501 TO USBO502 

                              COURSE IV :USBO503        :FORM & FUNCTION - III                                                      COURSE V :USBO504        :CURRENT TRENDS IN PLANT SCIENCES-II 

                              COURSE VI :USBOP6         :PRACTICAL OF USBO503 TO USBO504 

4: HORTICULTURE & GARDENING   COURSE VII:USACHO501      :HORTICULTURE & GARDENING - I                                               COURSE VIII :USACHO5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACHO501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018681  /TAMBAKUWALA SHABNOOR NAQUIB MEEN               68    2.5 O   7 17.50                43   2.5 E  2    5.00                 61   3  A      6    18.00            52    2.5 C    4    10.00            P    

      AZ                   SADGURU VAMANBA               @2 

                                                         67    2.5 O   7 17.50                65   3   A  6   18.00                 63   2  A      6    12.00            80    2  O     7    14.00 20.00 112.00  5.60  B 

                                                         @3 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=70      >=60 and <70        >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50       >=40 and <45     <40 

GRADE       :   O            A                    B                  C                  D                  E           F 

GRADE POINT :   7            6                    5                  4                  3                  2           1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :    3 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBSGS)(MIX) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  82 PEDAHAMBE            

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7018891   BHAIRAVKAR SANDESH VISHWAS VAISH               50+   2.5 C   4 10.00                56+  2.5 B  5   12.50                 61   3  A      6    18.00            37+   2.5 E    2     5.00            P    

      ALI                  SHAILAJA SHINDE                                                                                                                               @3 

                                                         37+   2.5 E   2  5.00                62   3   A  6   18.00                 39+  2  E      2     4.00            75    2  O     7    14.00 20.00  86.50  4.33  C 

                                                         @3                                                                         @1 

 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :USMT501        :MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS II                                                  COURSE II :USMT502        :GROUP THEORY 

                              COURSE III:USMTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMT501 & USMT502 

                              COURSE IV :USMT503        :TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES                                                  COURSE V :USMT5C4        :GRAPH THEORY 

                              COURSE VI :USMTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMT503 & USMT504 

3: COMPUTER PRG.& SYS. ANAL.  COURSE VII:USACCA501      :COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND SYSTEM ANALYSIS - I                               COURSE VIII :USACCA5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACCS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019232  /VADAVALE NUTAN GOPAL SUNANDA                   A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           JANSEVA A/S/C S 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --     0.00   0.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7019270  /PAWAR POOJA MADHUKAR USHA                      A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           JANSEVA A/S/C S 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --     0.00   0.00 -- 

7019280   THAKUR SUMITKUMAR VIJAY SAROJKUM               35F   --  -- -- --                   42E  2.5 E  2    5.00                 45E  3  D      3     9.00            35F   -- --   --    --               F    

      ARI                  JANSEVA A/S/C S 

                                                         41E   2.5 E   2  5.00                60E  3   A  6   18.00                 45E  2  D      3     6.00            55E   2  B     5    10.00 15.00  53.00 -- 

 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :USMT501        :MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS II                                                  COURSE II :USMT502        :GROUP THEORY 

                              COURSE III:USMTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMT501 & USMT502 

                              COURSE IV :USMT503        :TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES                                                  COURSE V :USMT5B4        :NUMBER THEORY AND ITS APPLICATIONS I 

                              COURSE VI :USMTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMT503 & USMT504 

3: COMPUTER PRG.& SYS. ANAL.  COURSE VII:USACCA501      :COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND SYSTEM ANALYSIS - I                               COURSE VIII :USACCA5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACCS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=70      >=60 and <70        >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50       >=40 and <45     <40 

GRADE       :   O            A                    B                  C                  D                  E           F 

GRADE POINT :   7            6                    5                  4                  3                  2           1 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



                                                                                                         PAGE :    4 

                         OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.Sc. (SEM V)(CBSGS)(MIX) EXAMINATION - NOVEMBER 2025                                                                                  DATE : DECEMBER 30, 2025 

                                             CENTRE :  26 WADA                 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

                                       CREDITS    COURSE I -  2.5   COURSE II -  2.5   COURSE III - 3  COURSE IV - 2.5 COURSE V  -  2.5 COURSE VI -  3  COURSE VII - 2  COURSE VIII -  2     TOTAL CREDIT-20  

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I  ----------><------------ COURSE-II -------------> <------------ COURSE-III-------------><------------ COURSE-IV ----------> 

                                     MARKS            100/40   C   G GP  C*GP             100/40   C   G GP   C*GP              100/40   C  G  GP  C*GP             100/40   C G   GP  C*GPäC  äCG  RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE-V  ----------><------------ COURSE-VI -------------> <------------ COURSE-VII-------------><------------ COURSE-VIII ----------> 

                  COLLEGE           MARKS             100/40   C  G  GP   C*GP              100/40 C  G  GP  C*GP                100/40   C  G   GP   C*GP             100/40 C G   GP  C*GP     äC     äCG   GPA  

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

40: MATHEMATICS (REVISED)     COURSE I  :USMT501        :MULTIVARIABLE CALCULUS II                                                  COURSE II :USMT502        :GROUP THEORY 

                              COURSE III:USMTP05        :PRACTICAL OF USMT501 & USMT502 

                              COURSE IV :USMT503        :TOPOLOGY OF METRIC SPACES                                                  COURSE V :USMT5B4        :NUMBER THEORY AND ITS APPLICATIONS I 

                              COURSE VI :USMTP06        :PRACTICAL OF USMT503 & USMT504 

3: COMPUTER PRG.& SYS. ANAL.  COURSE VII:USACCA501      :COMPUTER PROGRAMMING AND SYSTEM ANALYSIS - I                               COURSE VIII :USACCA5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACCS501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020821  /PATIL ASHWINI NARAYAN NITA                     40E   2.5 E   2  5.00                60E  2.5 A  6   15.00                A     -- --    --    --               14F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           M.S. COLLEGE WA 

                                                         61E   2.5 A   6 15.00                A    --  ----   --                    45E  2  D      3     6.00            54E   2  C     4     8.00 11.50  49.00 -- 

 

42: CHEMISTRY                 COURSE I  :USCH501        :PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                   COURSE II :USCH502        :INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE III:USCHP05        :PRACTICAL OF USCH501 & USCH502 

                              COURSE IV :USCH503        :ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (S.M)                                                    COURSE V :USCH504        :ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (S.M) 

                              COURSE VI :USCHP06        :PRACTICAL OF USCH503 & USCH504 

6: DRUGS & DYES               COURSE VII:USACDD501      :DRUGS & DYES                                                               COURSE VIII :USACDD5P1      :PRACTICAL OF USACDD501 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

7020927   RAUT AMIT DILIP MAMATA                         22F   --  -- -- --                   35F  -- --    --    --                56+  3  B      5    15.00            24F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           P.P.E'S AS&C RA 

                                                         36+   2.5 F   1  2.50                78+  3   O  7   21.00                 31F  -- --    --    --               54E   2  C     4     8.00 10.50  46.50 -- 

7020980   SATPUTE KRUPESH KESHAV KAVITA                   8F   --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --                45E  3  D      3     9.00            14F   -- --   --    --               F    

                           AMDAR DAULAT DA 

                                                         32F   --  -- -- --                   44E  3   E  2    6.00                 48E  2  D      3     6.00            70E   2  O     7    14.00 10.00  35.00 -- 

7021021  /SINGH SANDHYA RAMESH KIRAN                     A     --  -- -- --                   A    -- --    --    --               A     -- --    --    --               A     -- --   --    --               A  ABS  

                           R K VIDYA PRASA 

                                                         A     --  -- -- --                   A    --  ----   --                   A     -- --    --    --              A      -- --   --    --     0.00   0.00 -- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042,@ - O.5044A ,* - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - UNSUCCESSFUL, P - SUCCESSFUL; 

NULL-NULL & VOID, G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG   /äC 

MARKS       : >=70      >=60 and <70        >=55 and <60       >=50 and <55       >=45 and <50       >=40 and <45     <40 

GRADE       :   O            A                    B                  C                  D                  E           F 

GRADE POINT :   7            6                    5                  4                  3                  2           1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


